
S.No Candidate Name Enrollment No. Branch Company Package Designation

1 Rohit Pandey 42596502717 CSE Amazon 30 Software Development Engineer- Intern

2 Shivam Saxena 4113302717 CSE

Josh Technology 
Group 7.2 Front End Developer

3 vishesh mohey 2496502717 CSE TCS 7 TCS Codevita

4 Deepanshu Malik 35213302717 CSE Jaro Education 6.6 Career Development Executive/Officer

5 Saloni 1213302817 ECE Jaro Education 6.6 Career Development Executive/Officer

6 Deepanshu Malik 35213302717 CSE Planetspark 6.5 Business Development Counsellor

7 Harsh Khurana 43613302717 CSE

Almug 
Technologies 6 Intern/ Member of Technical Staff-1

8 Pranav Jandu 41513303117 IT

Infosys(HackWithIn
fy 2020) 5 Systems Engineer - Specialist

9 Rahul Veer Singh 2913302717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

10 Arpit Pokhriyal 1013302717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

11 Harshita Malhotra 43113303117 IT

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

12 Raghav Sharma 43713302717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

13 Priyansha Bhasin 43313302717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

14 Govind Kumar Yadav 996502717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

15 Divyam Goyal 1413302717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

16 Shubham Sinha 1896502717 CSE

Vinove Software & 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 4.22 Associate Software Developer

17 Shivam Chopra 3813302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

18 Rithwik Patra 496502817 Ece DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

19 Shivani Jain 43213302817 Ece DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

20 Nitika Kapur 396502817 Ece DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

21 Mohit Kumar 41796502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

22 Tanmay Jain 4613302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

23 Divya Yadav 1313302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

24 Rohit Pandey 42596502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

25 Rishabh Singh 44213302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

26 Tushar Dhiman 40496502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

27 Chakshu Jawa 42813303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

28 Sagar Sharma 44713302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

29 Pranav Jandu 41513303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

30 Bhavay Kant Kakkar 496502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

31 Vishesh Mohey 2496502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

32 Tejsi Sharma 1996502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

33 Sparsh Bajaj 43913303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

34 Manan Arora 42613302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

35 Rohin Sobti 35513302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

36 Mayank Harbola 42796502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

37 Ritesh Jindal 3413302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

38 Arpit Garg 913302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

39 Pradhuman Gupta 43013303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

40 Shweta Gupta 813303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

41 Rajat Rathi 40813302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

42 Kanishk Garg 45113302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

43 Ujjwal Kumar Jha 2196502717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

44 Rahul Veer Singh 2913302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

45 Moksh Grover 41613302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

46 Vanshika Gandhi 40113303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional
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47 Tahseen Afreen 1013303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

48 Divyam Goyal 1413302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

49 Adarsh Kumar 113303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

50 Varnit Mittal 4713302717 CSE DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

51 Gopal Goyal 513303117 IT DXC Technology 3.6 Associate Professional

52 Ritvik Sapra 596502817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

53 Vanshika Gandhi 40113303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

54 Varnit Mittal 4713302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

55 Bhavesh Joon 596502717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

56 Vishwajit Verma 596504917 EEE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

57 Shubhanshu Singh 4413302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

58 Tanmay Singla 40613303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

59 Shivani Gupta 1796502717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

60 Vardaan Pruthi 40913302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

61 Deepanshu Malik 35213302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

62 Rubain Chauhan 42813302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

63 Mohit Kumar 41796502717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

64 Vishakha Upreti 45013302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

65 Himanshu Rajput 43913302717 CSE Manupatra 3.6 Trainee- Software Developer

66 Nikita Negi 41896502717 CSE JK Technosof 3.5 Software Engineer Trainee

67 Shubham Goyal 43313303117 IT ApplicateAI 3.5 Software Tester Intern

68 rohit pandey 42596502717 CSE TCS Codevita 3.36 Ninja

69 chakshu jawa 42813303117 IT TCS Codevita 3.36 Ninja

70 Vidit gulyani 40696502717 CSE

Rupine 
Technologies 3.02 Software Trainee

71 Raghav Sharma 43713302717 CSE Centilytics 3 Front End Developer

72 Nitika Kapur 396502817 ECE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

73 Bhavay Kakkar 496502717 CSE TCS 7 TCS NQT

74 Abhishek Sharma 41113302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

75 DAYANAND PATHAK 42913302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

76 shubham kumar 4313302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

77 Vanshika Gandhi 40113303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

78 Divyam Goyal 1413302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

79 Pulkit Jain 2713302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

80 Sourav Bhandari 20113302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

81 Tanmay Jain 4613302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

82 Priyansha Bhasin 43313302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

83 Shubham Sinha 1896502717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

84 Mahima Harjani 42013302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

85 Ashi Tyagi 35113302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

86 Vishakha Upreti 45013302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

87 Shubham Shubham 43313303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

88 Harsh Tyagi 42613303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

89 Harshita Malhotra 43113303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

90 Gaurav Jana 313303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

91 TUSHAR TUSHAR 40513302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

92 Himank Budhiraja 41513302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

93 Vibhore Bhardwaj 42696502717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

94 Deepanshu Malik 35213302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

95 sahil narang 43213303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

96 Vidit Gulyani 40696502717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

97 Arpit Pokhriyal 1013302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

98 Suhit Garg 4513302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

99 Kartikey Bhasin 1196502717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

100 Sparsh Bajaj 43913303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

101 Hemlata hemlata 75113303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

102 S Sankara Narayanan 40413303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT



103 Keshav Bansal 40413302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

104 Kapil Kumar 44913302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

105 Rishabh Jain 3213302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

106 Mohit Sharma 41413303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

107 Bharti Verma 41913302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

108 Amisha Gupta 42913303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

109 Rakshita Rawat 3013302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

110 Ritwik Jha 41996502717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

111 Vardaan Pruthi 40913302717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

112 bhavesh joon 596502717 CSE TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

113 Tanmay Singla 40613303117 IT TCS 3.36 TCS NQT

114 S Sankara Narayanan 40413303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

115 Mohd Aftab Alam 2013302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

116 Anudita Keshri 813302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

117 Ashi Tyagi 35113302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

118 Kartikey Bhasin 1196502717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

119 Utkarsh Sharma 2296502717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

120 Kanika Mittal 42113302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

121 Nandit Bhardwaj 1496502717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

122 Pradhuman Gupta 43013303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

123 Rashmi Sharma 913302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

124 Yash Jain 43613302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

125 Pratyush Garg 35413302717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

126 Vanshika Munjal 40213302717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

127 Ruchi Pandey 41213302717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

128 Vansh wadhawan 2396502717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

129 Thaneshwar Upadhyay 2096502717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

130 Govind Kumar Yadav 996502717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

131 Kanishk Gupta 41713302717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

132 Shivam Tyagi 40713302717 CSE Hanu Software 4 Cloud Engineer/Cloud Analyst

133 Kajal Rajawat 20313302717 CSE Realcoderz 3.5 Technical Associates

134 Rishi Banka 3313302717 CSE Realcoderz 3.5 Technical Associates

135 Ravi Yadav 49213302817 ECE Realcoderz 3.5 Technical Associates

136 Tahseen Afreen 1013303117 IT Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

137 Taranpreet Singh 20413302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

138 Bharti Verma 41913302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

139 Vinayak Trikha 40613302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

140 Shivam Gupta 4013302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

141 sahil narang 43213303117 IT Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

142 Rohan Sethi 3613302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

143 Moksh Grover 41613302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

144 Rakshita Rawat 3013302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

145 Vanshika Munjal 40213302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

146 Shivani gupta 1796502717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

147 Shridhar Rai 42313302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

148 Rajat Rathi 40813302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

149 RISHABH JAIN 3213302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

150 Chinkit Manchanda 43213302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

151 Dayanand Pathak 42913302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

152 Suhit Garg 4513302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

153 Akash Sukheja 45813302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

154 Kapil Kumar 44913302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

155 Gopal Goyal 513303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

156 Mayank Arora 35913302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

157 Nitish Jha 35113307318 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

158 Bhavya Kalra 35313304917 EEE TCS 3.36 Ninja

159 Mayank baliyan 47613302817 ECE TCS 3.36 Ninja



160 Rithwik Patra 496502817 ECE TCS 3.36 Ninja

161 Nishant Tiwari 43813302717 CSE Realcoderz 3.5 Technical Associates

162 Ekta Sharma 313302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

163 Gaurav Babbar 1513302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

164 Harshita Malhotra 43113303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

165 Vivek Sharma 43013302817 ECE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

166 Mansi Jindal 35496502717 CSE

Crowe Horwath IT 
Services LLP 3.35 Technical Consulting Trainee

167 Aditi Gupta 213302717 CSE

Crowe Horwath IT 
Services LLP 3.35 Technical Consulting Trainee

168 Nishant Tiwari 43813302717 CSE

Crowe Horwath IT 
Services LLP 3.35 Technical Consulting Trainee

169 Shivangi Satija 35696502717 CSE

Crowe Horwath IT 
Services LLP 3.35 Technical Consulting Trainee

170 Himani Panwar 43813303117 IT

Crowe Horwath IT 
Services LLP 3.35 Technical Consulting Trainee

171 Arpit Pokhriyal 1013302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

172 Lokesh Bansal 20213303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

173 Ruchi Pandey 41213302717 CSE Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

174 Rajat Bhardwaj 42113303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

175 Shweta Gupta 813303117 IT Infosys 3.6 Systems Engineer

176 Sparsh Bajaj 43913303117 IT NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

177 Rohan Sethi 3613302717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

178 Parth Sachdeva 42813302717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

179 Vinay Bansal 20313303117 IT NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

180 Rashmi Sharma 913302817 ECE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

181 Thaneshwar Upadhyay 2096502717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

182 Chaitanya Goel 50113302817 ECE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

183 Rahul Veer Singh 2913302717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

184 Mridul Sharma 2113302717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

185 Vibhore Bhardwaj 42696502717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

186 Shubham Shubham 4313302717 CSE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

187 Janvi Garg 47713302817 ECE NTT Data 3.5 Senior Associate II

188 Tanmay Jain 4613302717 CSE OpsVeda 5.56 Member of Technical Staff

189 Manish Aryal 313304917 EEE LIDO Learning 10 Business Development Trainee

190 Sahil Harjani 41813303117 IT Squareyards 4 Management Trainee

191 Prashant chaudhary 2413302717 CSE Squareyards 4 Management Trainee

192 Satyam Kumar Dubey 1313302817 ECE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

193 Parth 41013302717 CSE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

194 Shubham Nath 40396507218 CSE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

195 Ankit Bisht 43813302817 ECE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

196 Sukriti Goyal 45213302717 CSE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

197 Rachit Dandriyal 2813302717 CSE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

198 Lakshay Tyagi 35913302816 ECE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

199 Sakshi Karn 36113302817 ECE Chegg India 3.6-9.6 Managed Network Expert

200 Sukriti Goyal 45213302717 CSE

Direct Admission 
Group 1.38 Senior Consultant

201 Sahil Harjani 41813303117 IT

Direct Admission 
Group 1.38 Senior Consultant

202 Anshul Gupta 296507218 CSE

Direct Admission 
Group 1.38 Senior Consultant

203 Bhawna Mendiratta 41813302817 ECE

Direct Admission 
Group 1.38 Senior Consultant

204 Prateek Rai 2513302717 CSE Image Infosystems 1.38 Software Programmer Trainee

205 Parth 41013302717 CSE Image Infosystems 1.38 Software Programmer Trainee

206 Rishabh Bhardwaj 913303617 MAE

Astrotech 
Equipment Private 

Limited 2.4 Graduate Engineer Trainee



207 Nandit Bhardwaj 1496502717 CSE

MAQ 
Software(eLitmus ) 6 Software Engineer

208 Saloni 1213302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

209 Shubham verma 44513302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

210 Shushil Sharma 113307718 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

211 Ekta Kaushik 41013303117 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

212 Gitanshu Saxena 42213303117 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

213 T Pawan Kumar 796502817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

214 Shourya Pokhriyal 42013303117 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

215 Amrita Raj 35213302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

216 Aditya Kaushik 42896502817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

217 Srishti Sharma 36013302717 CSE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

218 Ritik Rawa 45213302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

219 Jitender 1713302717 CSE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

220 Abhinav Jain 42413303117 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

221 Satyam Kumar Dubey 1313302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

222 Puneet 50313303117 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

223 Tanya Jaiswa 413304917 EEE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

224 Mansi Johar 41913302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

225 Ashish Vats 213302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

226 Ankit Mudia 40313307718 IT

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

227 Lakshya Jain 44713302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

228 Neeraj Dadhwal 713302817 ECE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

229 Vipul Sehgal 40313302717 CSE

knocial India 
Limited 4 Graduate Software Engineer

230 Mayank Harbola 42796502717 CSE ORI 3

231 Sahil Harjani 41813303117 IT ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

232 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

233 Ekta Kaushik 41013303117 IT ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

234 Nipun Seth 43096502717 CSE ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

235 Manu Sharma 3.53E+10 CSE ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

236 Tanya Nandwani 36113302717 CSE ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

237 Bhawna Mendiratta 41813302817 ECE ClearExam 4.92 Assistant Sales Manager

238 Sahil Harjani 41813303117 IT Byju's 8 Business Development Trainee

239 Deepak yadav 35313303617 MAE Byju's 8 Business Development Trainee

240 R. Madan 313307318 ECE Byju's 8 Business Development Trainee

241 saloni 1213302817 ECE Adecco 3.47 Graduate trainee engineer

242 Deepak Vats 20213302717 CSE vedantu 3.3 Academic Counselor

243 Prateek Rai 2513302717 CSE Masters India GSP 3.5 Junior Testing Engineer

244 SHEAHJAD 413307318 ECE

New Directions 
Counselling 

Services 2.64 Marketing Executive



245 Sahil Harjani 41813303117 IT

New Directions 
Counselling 

Services 3 Business Development Executive

246 Sahil Malik 45113302817 ECE

New Directions 
Counselling 

Services 3 Business Development Executive

247 Durgesh Kumar Tiwari 41196502717 CSE

New Directions 
Counselling 

Services 3 Business Development Executive

248 Shourya Pokhriyal 42013303117 IT Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

249 Lucky Vishwkarma 513302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

250 Saloni 1213302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

251 Divyanshu Grover 40296502717 CSE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

252 Neeraj Dadhwal 713302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

253 Ashish Vats 213302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

254 Amrita Raj 35213302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

255 Shivani Singh 43413302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

256 Nipun Seth 43096502717 CSE

Masters India IT 
Solution Pvt. Ltd 3 Pre Sales Intern

257 Riya singh 1013302817 ECE

Masters India IT 
Solution Pvt. Ltd 3 Pre Sales Intern

258 Deepak Sharma 35113303117 IT Planetspark 6.5 Business Development counsellor

259 Prashant Panchal 40313307418 MAE Reliance Retail 3.5 Graduate Engineer Trainee

260 Sakshi Srivastava 45813302717 CSE Amazon 31 Software Development Engineer

261 Tanvi Attri 42996502717 CSE Accenture 4.5 Associate software engineer

262 Arpit Pokhriyal 1013302717 CSE SHL India Pvt. Ltd. 6.7 Associate Software Engineer

263 Shubhanshu Singh 4413302717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

264 Amisha Gupta 42913303117 IT TCS 3.36 Associate System Engineer Trainee

265 Srishtik Batra 35413303117 IT

ADSTACKS MEDIA 
PTE. LTD. 3 BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT EXECUTIVE

266 Rajdeep Das 40796502817 ECE TCS 3.36 Assistant System Engineer-Trainee

267 RUBAIN CHAUHAN 42813302817 ECE TCS 3.36 Assistant System Engineer-Trainee

268 Rashmi Sharma 913302817 ECE IBM 4.25 Associate Systems Engineer

269 Akshat Bhargava 45913302717 CSE

Animall 
Technologies Pvt 

Ltd 29 Software Engineer

270 Dhruv Bhatnagar 44113302717 CSE Niologic GmbH 24 Software Engineer

271 Tushar Bansal 42213302717 CSE

Virtual Employee 
Pvt. Ltd. 4.8 Software Engineer

272 Pulkit Jain 2713302717 CSE SHL India Pvt. Ltd. 5.1 Associate Software Engineer

273 Divyam Goyal 1413302717 CSE MindTree 4 Software Engineer

274 Divyam Goyal 1413302717 CSE GeekyAnts 6.5 Software Engineer

275 Nikita Negi 41896502717 CSE

Maharashtra 
Knowledge 

Corporation Limited 
(MKCL) 4 Project Trainee (Technical Development)

276 Pulkit Jain 2713302717 CSE Raja Software Labs 5 Software Engineer

277 Pulkit Jain 2713302717 CSE Apisero 5.1 Software Engineer

278 Hemlata 75113303117 IT Newgen Softwares 4.2 Software Engineer

279 Ajay Mittal 42113302817 ECE TCS 3.36 Assistant System Engineer-Trainee

280 Shivam Gupta 4013302717 CSE ShareChat 35 Software Development Engineer

281 Shivam chopra 3813302717 CSE

Hashedin by 
deliotte 8 Software developer

282 Sparsh Bajaj 43913303117 IT WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

283 Arpit Pokhriyal 1013302717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

284 Anudita Keshri 813302717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

285 Abhishek Sharma 35196502817 ECE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

286 RUBAIN CHAUHAN 42813302817 ECE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer



287 Manan Arora 42613302717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

288 MRITUNJAY SRIVASTAVA40996502817 ECE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

289 DEEPANSHU BAJAJ 1213302717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

290 Ankit Singh Lodhi 42513303117 IT WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

291 THANESHWAR UPADHYAY2096502717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

292 TANYA NANDWANI 36113302717 CSE WIPRO 3.5 Project Engineer

293 Harsh Khurana 43613302717 CSE Seawise Capital 9.5 Software Engineer

294 Pulkit Jain 2713302717 CSE

Sopra Banking 
Software 6 Engineer Trainee

295 Aakarshan Dhaliwal 47513302817 ECE

IoTfy Solutions 
Private Limited 3.75 Business Development Consultant

296 Aakarshan Dhaliwal 47513302817 ECE Hireyy.com Management Trainee

297 Nipun Seth 43096502717 CSE Hireyy.com Management Trainee

298 Ankit Shukla 40713303117 IT MindTree 4 Software Engineer

299 Arpit Saluja 42296502717 CSE

IoTfy Solutions 
Private Limited 3.75 Business Development Consultant

300 Shubhanshu Singh 4413302717 CSE Accenture 4.5 Application Development Associate

301 Deepanshu Malik 35213302717 CSE Accenture 4.5 Application Development Associate

302 Mohit Kumar 41796502717 CSE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

303 Mayank Baliyan 47614302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Assistant software engineer

304 Shubhanshu Singh 4413302717 CSE Revature 5.5 Software Engineer

305 Rishabh Dahiya 40696502817 ECE Credflow 2.4 Business Development Executive

306 Chakshu Jawa 42813303117 IT

Compro 
Technologies 5.73 Associate Software Engineer

307 Ankit Shukla 40713303117 IT Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

308 Mohd tayab 50313302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Assistant software engineer (ASE)

309 Lakshit Madaan 42413302717 CSE

Webmob Software 
Solutions Pvt.Ltd. 8 Blockchain Developer

310 Prerna Garg 48413302817 ECE Capgemini 3.8 Analyst

311 Shourya Pokhriyal 42013303117 IT Capgemini 3.8 Analyst

312 bhushan ahuja 42313302817 ECE accenture 4.5 Assistant software developer

313 Sparsh Bajaj 43913303117 IT Accenture 4.5 ASE

314 Shubham Sinha 1896502717 CSE VIRTUOS DIGITAL 4 Application Engineer Associate

315 Gitanshu Saxena 42213303117 IT

Multiverse 
Solutions Private 

Limited 4 Software Developer

316 Pulkit Jain 2713302717 CSE

Indus Valley 
Partners 7 Associate Software Engineer

317 Jatin Yadav 42496502817 ECE Revature 5 Full Stack Java developer

318 ARJUN SINGH 42796502817 ECE Nucleus Software 3.5 Assistant Software Engineer

319 Parth 41013302717 CSE Nucleus Software 3.5 Assistant Software Engineer

320 Sukriti Goyal 45213302717 CSE Nucleus Software 3.5 Assistant Software Engineer

321 Vipul Sehgal 40313302717 CSE Nucleus Software 3.5 Assistant Software Engineer

322 Prerna Gulati 40396502717 CSE TO THE NEW 4.5 Software Engineer

323 Srishti Sharma 36013302717 CSE TO THE NEW 4.5 Software Engineer

324 Chaitanya Goel 50113302817 ECE Accenture 4.5 Associate Software Engineer

325 VINAY BANSAL 20313303117 IT Cognizant 4.5 GenC Developer

326 Pradhuman Gupta 43013303117 IT TCS 3.6 Associate System Engineer- Trainee

327 Paritosh Mishra 46613302817 ECE

DXC 
TECHNOLOGY 3.6 Associate Software Engineer

328 Anurag Mutreja 44013303117 IT

Successive 
Technologies 3-3.5 Trainee- Engineer (Node)

329 Vishal Gupta 42196502717 CSE

Successive 
Technologies 3-3.5 Trainee- Engineer (Node)

330 Albin Joseph 413302717 CSE

Successive 
Technologies 3-3.5 Trainee- Engineer (Node)

331 Abhimanyu kumar 40213307718 IT

DXC 
TECHNOLOGY 3.6 Associate Software Engineer

332 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE BYJU'S 10 BDA

333 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE MG Motors 1.8 Sales intern



334 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE TCS 3.6 Assistant System Engineer

335 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE Filo tutor 3 Tutor

336 Rashmi Sharma 913302817 ECE MTX Group Inc. 6.5 Full Stack Developer

337 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE HCL 2.6 Software engineer

338 Vishal Gupta 42196502717 CSE

Kantar gdc india 
pvt. Ltd. 4 Programmer(DP and Scripting)

339 Mayank Sharma 42513302717 CSE

Akal Information 
Systems Ltd 4.8 Junior Software Engineer

340 Saurabh Rai 3713302717 CSE TCS 3.36 Systems Engineer

341 Saurabh Rai 3713302717 CSE Capgemini 3.8 Analyst A4 (Software Developer)

342 Parth 41013302717 CSE Newgen 4.25 Software Engineer

343 AMAN KUMAR AGARWAL40413302716 CSE

RSG Media 
Systems Pvt. Ltd. 5.23 Software Engineer

344 Pradhuman Gupta 43013303117 IT Cognizant 4.5 GenC-Developer

345 Lakshya Jain 44713302817 ECE Cognizant 4.5 GenC Developer

346 Lakshya Jain 44713302817 ECE

Harman Connected 
Services 5 Associate Engineer

347 TANMAY JAIN 4613302717 CSE

nference Labs 
Private Limited 12 Software Engineer

348 Shourya Pokhriyal 42013303117 IT MothersonSumi 3.5 Engineer Trainee.

349 Vaibhav Gupta 1513302817 ECE Sankey Solutions 3 Solution Analyst

350 Lakshey 1296502717 CSE Thoughts2Binary 4.8 Associate Software Developer

351 Lakshey 1296502717 CSE Cognizant 4.5 GenC Developer

352 SHIVANK SHARMA 613307218 CSE Nexxo 5 Associate Software Developer

353 Ankit Mudia 40313307718 IT

Sankey Business 
Solutions 3 Solution Analyst


